Rank Nat
1st EST
2nd EST
3rd LAT
4th LAT
5th LTU
6th EST
7th EST
8th LAT
9th EST
10th EST
11th  LAT
12th RUS
13th EST
14th RUS

Sail No

347

202

25

789

207

128

134

24/264

119

98

999/102

228

Class

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Helm

Tristen Erik
Kivi

Martin Ervin

Janis
Rencsis

Romualds
Zelcs

Arvydas
Moliusis

Frank Ervin

Renar
Roolaht

Ansis Oale
Artur Kaikull

Neeme
Truumees

Talis
Petersons

Vadim
Golubev

Valde Viidin

Ivan
Nedelyaev

Baltic Cup Estonia 14.06 - 16.06.2019
Péarnu Surf Club, Parnu, Estonia
Formula

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmSex Grand Master U20 Lightweight Club R1 R2 R3 R4
Master
MEN Black Team 1.0 2.0 (3.0) 1.0
Estonia RDG
MEN Master Black Team (2.0) 1.0 (6.0) 2.0
Estonia
MEN Master (8.0) 2.0 2.0 (3.0)
MEN Master 3.0 7.0 1.0 4.0
MEN Grand Asamemas 4.0 4.0 (8.0) 7.0
Master
MEN U20 Lightweight Black Team (11.0) 5.0 5.0 (6.0)
Estonia
MEN u20 TPLK 5.0 6.0 4.0 (9.0)
MEN Grand Extreme 7.0 (8.0) (14.0) 5.0
Master Sports
MEN Lightweight  Black Team 10.0 9.0 7.0 8.0
Estonia
MEN Grand Saaremaa (14.0) 11.0 (16.0) 11.0
Master Surfiklubi
MEN Grand Surfline 6.0 (26.0 9.0 10.0
Master DSQ)
MEN WSP (17.0) (14.00 11.0 12.0
MEN Master Black Team 13.0 12.0 13.0 (26.0
Estonia DNC)
MEN GALS (16.0) 13.0 12.0 13.0

R5

(26.0

DNC)

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

(17.0)

13.0

R6

3.0

2.0

1.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

(9.0)

5.0

10.0

12.0

8.0

13.0

11.0

(15.0)

R7

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

(12.0)

5.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

RS
1.0
2.0
3.0
(26.0
DNC)
4.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
(26.0
DNC)
8.0
(26.0
DNC)
10.0

9.0

11.0

R9
1.0
2.0
3.0
(26.0
DNC)
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
(26.0
DNC)
8.0
26.0

DNC
9.0

10.0

Total

39.0

20.0

28.0

77.0

54.0

53.0

60.0

65.0

114.0

101.0

126.0

109.0

123.0

117.0

Nett

10.0

12.0

17.0

25.0

34.0

36.0

42.0

43.0

62.0

71.0

74.0

78.0

80.0

86.0



Rank

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

Nat

LAT

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

POL

RUS

EST

EST

RUS

Sail No

174

102

213

203

73/933

206

339

369

69

208

8810

Class

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Formula

Helm
Alberts
Mihnenoks

Cerly Aulik

Helena
Lindstrém

Marili Ringo
Helle Vain
Elena Lass
Bartlomiej
Zarzecki

llia Nikiforov
Aivar
Kajakas

Tiit Paabo

lvan
Qvchinnikov

HelmSex Grand

MEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

Master

Grand
Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

u20

U20

Lightweight

Lightweight

Lightweight

Lightweight

Lightweight

Lightweight

Lightweight

Lightweight

Club

Rietumkrasts

Chica

TPLK

TPLK

Chica

Black Team

Estonia

UKZ Grot
Suwalki

TPLK

Jahtklubi

Merikotkas

Senei

R1

15.0

(26.0
DNC)

18.0

(26.0
DNC)

19.0

(26.0
DNC)

12.0

(26.0
DNC)

9.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

R2
15.0
16.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
(26.0
DNC)
17.0
(26.0
DNC)
10.0
(26.0

DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

R3
15.0
(20.0)
18.0
19.0
17.0
26.0
DNC
10.0
21.0
(26.0

DNC)

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R4
14.0
18.0
15.0
17.0
16.0
20.0
(26.0
DNC)
19.0
(26.0

DNC)

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R5

12.0

15.0

14.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNS)

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

16.0

26.0
DNC

R6

14.0

18.0

(19.0)

16.0

(26.0
DNC)

20.0

26.0
DNC

17.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R7
15.0
17.0
(20.0)
16.0
21.0
19.0
26.0
DNC
18.0
26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

RS
(26.0
DNC)
12.0

15.0

13.0

14.0

16.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R9
(26.0
DNC)
12.0

14.0

13.0

26.0
DNC

15.0

26.0
DNC

17.0
26.0
DNC
16.0

26.0
DNC

Total

152.0

154.0

151.0

165.0

185.0

194.0

195.0

196.0

201.0

214.0

234.0

Nett

100.0

108.0

112.0

113.0

133.0

142.0

143.0

144.0

149.0

162.0

182.0



